TuS Holstein Quickborn 32. 25-Kilometer-Lauf (Staffelwertung)

Platz  Staffel

Die Titelverteidiger
Fun-Sport
Sport-LK-Madels

Die Ubercoolen

Das Sportprofil der 11

O~ wWDNPF
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Zeit

1:34:28,8 h
1:55:55,4 h
2:05:34,2 h
2:07:27,7 h
2:13:12,8 h

Start-
Nr.

436
440
438
437
439
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